  1 Copyright © 2007-2025 Brightek (Europe) Limited. All rights reserved.
The information in this document is subject to change without notice.
► Photo Coupler
► Schmitt Trigger
► Standard DIP 6
TD304X-4L(S)(T1)-GV
APPLICATIONS:

2
NAMING & ORDERING INFORMATION:
Naming Information:
TD304 X - 4L (S) (T1) - G V
TD304 Part Number
X Selection: LED Trigger Current (X=1~3)
4L DIP4 Based Package
S Lead Form Option: SMD4
T1 Selection: Tape and Reel Option (T1(default)/T2/T3/T4)
G Green Option
V VDE Option
Ordering Information:
TD304X-4L(S)(T1)-GV
X = Selection: LED Trigger Current (X=1~3)
Part Number Symbol
Values
Unit Test Condition
Min. Typ. Max.
TD3041-4L(S)(T1)-GV
IFT
--- --- 15
mA
ITM=100mA
Terminal
Voltage=3V
TD3042-4L(S)(T1)-GV --- --- 10
TD3043-4L(S)(T1)-GV --- --- 5
Version No. Original Release Date
Rev: A00 05/09/2024
  3 Copyright © 2007-2025 Brightek (Europe) Limited. All rights reserved.
The information in this document is subject to change without notice.